
Summer Activities Resource Fair Vendors 2019 
 

Organization Contact Phone  Email Address/Website 

A Place to Be Tom Sweitzer 
Kim Tapper 

 www.aplacetobe.org  
tom@aptmusictherapy.org 
kim@aptmusictherapy.org  

The Arc of Loudoun Eileen Shaffer 703-777-1939 
ext. 208 

www.paxtoncampus.org  
eshaffer@paxtoncampus.org  

The Auburn School Amy Pernick 703-793-9353 www.theauburnschool.org  
admissions.fairfax@theauburnschool.org  

Boy Scouts Todd Bolick 703-314-8865 www.ncacbsa.org/goose-creek  
todd.bolick@scouting.org  

Brightcare Center Nyome Kamara 703-330-5836 http://brightcarecenter.org  
info@brightcarecenter.org  

Challenger Baseball Wendy Melcher 703-431-0624 www.challengerlittleleague.org  
challenger@dulleslittleleague.org  

Early Social-Language 
Camp 

Kasey Gray 
Emily Reidel 

 earlysociallanguagecamp@gmail.com  

Fusion Sue Ann 
DeBergh 

571-252-7007 www.fusionacademy.com  
sdebergh@fusionacademy.com  

Girl Scouts Trish Eskilson 703-840-2073 www.gscnc.org 
teskilson@gscnc.org  

LCF Kids Ricardo 
Cunningham 

703-909-7971 www.lcfkids.com  
info@lcfkids.com  

Legacy Farms Billie Jo Bevan 
Laurie Young 

 www.legacyfarmsvirginia.org  
billiejo@billiejobevan.com 
lyoung@legacyfarmsvirginia.org  

Loudoun County 
Adaptive Recreation 

Amy Barker 703-777-0438 www.loudoun.gov/adaptiverec  
amy.barker@loudoun.gov  

Loudoun County Libraries Susan Van 
Epps 

703-777-0541 www.library.loudoun.gov  
susan.vanepps@loudoun.gov  

Loudoun Therapeutic 
Riding Foundation 

Kathy Blaine  www.ltrf.org  
kblaine@ltrf.org  

Northern Virginia 
Gymnastics Academy 

Winter Hartman 571-334-3555 www.nvgagymnastics.org  
winterlhartman@gmail.com  

Rhyme & Reason Online Lisa Lewis 571-223-9801 educorelearning@gmail.com  

Soaring Over Seven 
Camp 

Wendy Melcher  www.mcleanbible.org/camp  
accessministry@mcleanbible.org  

Wheatland Farm Muriel Forrest  www.wheatlandfarm.org  
muriel@wheatlandfarm.org  

YMCA Ryan Becker 703-777-9622 www.ymcadc.org  
ryan.becker@ymcadc.org  

Young Life Emma Clark 703-999-6228 ebcharlesyl@gmail.com  
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